
                 Updated 8/25/2025





Route# 4 

Driver: Audrey Decambra 

School: SBRHS 

Address: 

School Times: 
fiTll'il:Tt 

R 

L 
L 

6:47AM STOP 
R 
L 

6:48AM STOP 

L 
6:49AM STOP 

L 
L 
STOP 

L 
6:53AM STOP 

STOP 

STOP 

625 County St 

7:00am 

County 
Whetstone 
Rosewood 
163 
Red Fox Trail 
High ridge 
Jon Ester 

Jon Ester 
Rosewood 
Rosewood 
Whetstone 
Sadie Way 

Almy 
Denham X 

HighviewX 

DelwareX 

Bus# 

Location: 

Leave Time: 

Updated: 

STOP 

STOP 

STOP 

6:57AM STOP 

L 
L 
R 
R 

7:00AM STOP 

STOP 

STOP 
STOP 

R 

335 

Home 

6:45am 

08/24/25 

Maryland X 

Pennsylvania X 

New Hampshire 
Allardice 

Utah 
Allardice 
Almy 
Whetstone 
861 

S83 
Hannah 
Between 2S9 & 221 

County 
Proceed to High School 

Route# 

Driver: 

School: 

4 

Audrey Decambra 

SBRHS 

Address: 625 County St 
School Times: 2:05pm 
PMR UTE 

R Luther Ave 
L County St 
L Whetstone 
L Rosewood 
STOP 163 
R Red Fox Trail 
L High ridge 
STOP Jon Ester 
L Jon Ester 
STOP Rosewood X 

L Rosewood 
L Whetstone 
STOP Between 259 & 221 X 

STOP Hannah 

STOP North Elementary 

Bus# 

Location: 

335 
Home 

Behind Bus: 336 - 7th Bus in line 

08/24/25 Updated: 

STOP 861 X & Sadie Way 

L Almy 
STOP DenhamX 
STOP HighviewX 

STOP Delware X 

STOP Maryland X 

STOP Pennsylvania X 

STOP New Hampshire X 

STOP AllardiceX 

R Chace St 
L Bark St 
Bark turns into Brayton Ave 
R Read St 
Proceed to Middle school 











Route# 

Driver: 

School: 

Address: 

School Times: 
AM ROUTE 

6:45AM R 

L 

L 

STOP 

STOP 

R 

STOP 

STOP 

6:46AM L 

R 

6:47AM L 

6:47AM STOP 

Cross Rt 6 

6:50AM STOP 

STOP 

9 

Amie Machado 

SBRHS 

625 County St 

7:25AM 

County St 

Luther 

Prospect St 

Fordham 

Wellsley Dr 

4th St 

138 

Brayton Ave 

Brayton Ave 

Read St 

Lee's River Ave 

945 

Milton 

672 

Bus# 

Location: 

Leave Time: 

Updated: 

6:51AM STOP 

6:52AM STOP 

L 

R 

6:53AM STOP 

6:53AM STOP 

R 

R 

L 

R 

L 

R 

L 

R 

7:02AM L 

343 

County 

6:48AM 

08/24/25 

River Rd 

Velozo Ave/Ocean 

Wilbur Ave 

Home St 

Kathleen Ave 

Kenneth 

Kenneth Ave 

Kathleen Ave 

Home St 

Wilbur Ave 

Brayton Point Rd 

Read St 

Prospect St 

Holland Rd 

into high school 

Route# 

Driver: 

School: 

Address: 

School Times: 

PM ROUTE 

2:12PM L 

L 

STOP 

2:16PM STOP 

R 

STOP 

2:17PM STOP 

L 

R 

L 

2:20PM STOP 

STOP 

STOP 

2:22PM STOP 

2:23PM STOP 

L 

2:24PM STOP 

L 

R 

9 

Amie Machado 

SBRHS 

625 County St 

2:05PM 

Luther Ave 

Prospect St 

Fordham 

Wellsley Dr 

4th St 

138 

Brayton Ave 

Brayton Ave 

Read St 

Lees River Ave 

945 

Milton 

672X 

River Rd 

Velozo Ave/Ocean 

Wilbur Ave 

Home St 

Brayton Point Rd 

Read St 

To Middle School 

Bus# 

Location: 

Leave Time: 

Behind Bus: 

Updated: 

343 

County 

1:50PM 

302 - 13th Bus in line 

08/24/25 





















Route# 

Driver: 

School: 

Address: 

School Times: 
111,�-=�•111 

R 

around rotary 

straight on Riverside 

L 

18 

Jessica Perry 

SBRHS 

625 County St 

7:25am 

Wilbur 

on ramp to Vets Mem. Bridge 

Bear left to RT. 79 North 

79 North becomes RT 24 North 

Exit 16 to Padelford St. 

R Padelford 

R Seymour 

5:55AM STOP SOX 

R Bryant 

R Green 

R South Main 

R Locust 

6:00AM STOP 3 6X 

6:00AM STOP Jodi 

STOP 58 X, 63 

6:01AM STOP Morris Hope X 

6:01AM STOP Briggs 

Locust turns into Bryant 

L Anthony 

6:05AM STOPS 79 X, 71 X, 44, 43 X, 19 X, 16 

L Belcher 

R Crystal 

6:08AM STOPS 5, 2, 1 

L Padelford 

6:09 AM STOP 77X 

STOP Susan 

R Seymour 

STOP 25 X, 5 X, 6, 2 

L Plain St E 

STOP Crabapple 

R Blossom 

STOP 7 

Bus# 

Location: 

337 

Leave Time: 

Wilbur Ave. 

5:35 AM 

Updated· 

L Plain St E 

STOP Ricardo X 

6:12 AM STOP 19X 

6:13AM L Padelford 

6:17 AM STOPS 98X, 102X 

STOP Hill 

6:19AM STOP Vary 

6:20AM L Holloway 

STOP 9, 13 

L County 

6:22AM STOP 26, 9 X 

Turn around @ Morrison Rd 

R Halloway 

L Church St 

6:27 AM STOP Jack Henry 

R Myricks 

6:28AM STOP Myricks United Church X 

6:29AM STOP 75X 

6:30AM STOP Grove X 

6:31AM STOP Mill 

R Bryant 

6:36AM STOP 188, 180, 184, 171 X,162, 157 X, 142 

L Algerine 

6:40AM STOPS 1, 12X, 14 X 

R Mill (Rt 79) 

L S. Main 

R onto 24 South 

Stay right onto Rt 79 South 

Go over Memorial Bridge 

Take Rt 138 exit 

R Riverside 

Turns into County 

To High School 

Route# 

Driver: 

School: 

Address: 

18 

Jessica Perry 

SBRHS 

School Times: 

625 County St 

2:05 PM 

!Jlfl■�ll II 

R Luther 

R County 

Go over Memorial Bridge 

Stay L onto Rt 79/24 North 

Exit 11 

Bear R off exit 

R Elm 

L Mill (at fork) 

L Locust 

Becomes Algerine 

2:25 PM STOPS 14, 12, lX 

L Bryant 

2:27 PM STOP Briggs X 

Bear R onto Locust 

STOP Morris Hope 

2:30 PM STOPS 63X, 58 

STOP JodiX 

STOP 36 

R Porter 

Becomes Padelford 

2:35 PM STOP Susan X 

2:35 PM STOP 77 

2:36 PM STOP Crystal 

L Plain St E 

2:38 PM STOP 19 

2:39 PM STOP Ricardo 

2:40 PM STOP Crabapple 

R Blossom 

Turnaround in cul-de-sac 

2:42 PM STOP 7 

L Plain St E 

R Seymour 

2:45 PM STOP 2X, 5, 6 X, 25 

Bus# 

Location: 

Leave Time: 

337 

Home 

1:40 PM 

334 2nd bus in line 

Updated: 

Across Padelford 

Continue Seymour 

2:48 PM STOP SOX 

L Bryant 

2:50 PM STOP 142X 

L Anthony 

2:52 PM STOPS 79 X, 71 X, 44, 43 X, 19 X, 16 

R Padelford 

2:58 PM STOPS 98X, 102X 

2:58 PM STOP Hill 

2:59 PM STOP Vary 

L Holloway 

3:00 PM STOP 9, 13 

L County 

3:01 PM STOP 26, 9X 

Turn around @ Morrison Rd 

L County 

R Halloway 

L Church St 

3:08 PM STOP Jack Henry 

R Myricks 

3:09 PM STOP Myricks United Church X 

3:10 PM STOP 75X 

3:11 PM STOP Grove X 

3:12 PM STOP Mill 

R Bryant 

3:15 PM STOP 188, 180, 184, 171 X,162, 157 X, 142 

R Seymour 

L Padelford 

R Route 24 Southbound 

Bear R Route 79 South 

Exit R RT 138 Vets Memorial Bridge 

R RT 138 

3:28 PM To SBRHS for Late Run 

   Updated 8/25/2025


